
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

NATASHA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  75.41 URKD23SCGEMA003342 1

ISHITA BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  75.30 URKD23SCGEMA004089 2

PUSPENDU BISWAS - ( H ) UR  75.30 URKD23SCGEMA002857 3

MEGHNA DEY - ( H ) UR  75.20 URKD23SCGEMA001809 4

SUMONA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  75.10 URKD23SCGEMA003244 5

ANUSHRI MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  75.10 URKD23SCGEMA003583 6

DURGARANI SARKAR - ( H ) OB  75.03 URKD23SCGEMA003701 7

SUSMITA SARKAR - ( H ) OB  75.03 URKD23SCGEMA002213 8

KOUSTAV MONDAL - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD23SCGEMA002605 9

NILESH KAR - ( H ) UR  75.00 URKD23SCGEMA002445 10

MAHMUDA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  74.97 URKD23SCGEMA001947 11

SHOUVIK GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.92 URKD23SCGEMA001184 12

PUJA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  74.92 URKD23SCGEMA003674 13

SIMON MONDAL - ( H ) UR  74.80 URKD23SCGEMA000006 14

DEEPANWITA SAHA - ( H ) UR  74.76 URKD23SCGEMA002156 15

DEEPANITA BARAL - ( H ) UR  74.76 URKD23SCGEMA000337 16

SABYASACHI PRAMANICK - ( H ) OB  74.76 URKD23SCGEMA002055 17

SAGIR HOSSAIN BSWAS - ( H ) OA  74.76 URKD23SCGEMA002303 18

HABIBA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  74.70 URKD23SCGEMA003120 19

SOURAV PAL - ( H ) UR  74.54 URKD23SCGEMA000973 20

PRIYANKA PAUL - ( H ) UR  74.50 URKD23SCGEMA002025 21

DIYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  74.43 URKD23SCGEMA002190 22

ENJAMUL MOLLA - ( H ) OA  74.42 URKD23SCGEMA000931 23

RUMKI DAS - ( H ) OB  74.40 URKD23SCGEMA004184 24

BODRUL SK - ( H ) OA  74.40 URKD23SCGEMA001465 25

RAMISA SALMA - ( H ) OA  74.32 URKD23SCGEMA002053 26

NAFISA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  74.32 URKD23SCGEMA001412 27

SAPTAPARNA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.27 URKD23SCGEMA003847 28

PRIYA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  74.27 URKD23SCGEMA000707 29

RAJDEEP BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  74.27 URKD23SCGEMA004133 30

SAHINUR RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  74.22 URKD23SCGEMA002356 31

RASUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  74.11 URKD23SCGEMA001012 32

ANKITA GOLDER - ( H ) OB  74.05 URKD23SCGEMA000782 33
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AYANTIKA SADHUKHAN - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCGEMA002189 34

SOMASHREE SAHA - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCGEMA000564 35

MALLIKA SAHA - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCGEMA000639 36

SOURAV GIRI - ( H ) UR  74.00 URKD23SCGEMA002217 37

JULIFA MONDAL - ( H ) OA  73.93 URKD23SCGEMA003832 38

NASIM BISWAS - ( H ) OA  73.90 URKD23SCGEMA002007 39

AMISHA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  73.90 URKD23SCGEMA001180 40

KOUSHIKI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.84 URKD23SCGEMA001383 41

MD FAHIM SK - ( H ) UR  73.84 URKD23SCGEMA003191 42

PIYA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  73.84 URKD23SCGEMA002062 43

ANNESHA MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  73.80 URKD23SCGEMA001506 44

PAYEL GHOSH - ( H ) OB  73.73 URKD23SCGEMA002248 45

JAYEETA SANTRA - ( H ) UR  73.70 URKD23SCGEMA002524 46

KANKANA MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  73.69 URKD23SCGEMA002656 47

ANAMIKA KHATUN - ( H ) UR  73.57 URKD23SCGEMA003401 48

AYAN CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  73.55 URKD23SCGEMA002606 49

MOUSHIKTA DAS - ( H ) UR  73.50 URKD23SCGEMA003374 50

SHOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE - ( H ) UR  73.41 URKD23SCGEMA001240 51

MOULI DAS - ( H ) UR  73.40 URKD23SCGEMA002015 52

SOMASREE DAS - ( H ) OB  73.38 URKD23SCGEMA001770 53

RAJANI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.35 URKD23SCGEMA002981 54

BAISAKHI PAUL - ( H ) UR  73.31 URKD23SCGEMA003704 55

KEYA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  73.30 URKD23SCGEMA002324 56

RUMANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  73.30 URKD23SCGEMA002437 57

NAYEMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.29 URKD23SCGEMA001509 58

PUJA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  73.24 URKD23SCGEMA000997 59

RANIKA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.14 URKD23SCGEMA001194 60

DEBASHIS SAHA - ( H ) UR  73.10 URKD23SCGEMA003535 61

SAIKAT KUNDU - ( H ) UR  73.10 URKD23SCGEMA001988 62

SUSMITA SHIL - ( H ) OB  72.97 URKD23SCGEMA003014 63

RIMA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  72.90 URKD23SCGEMA002554 64

BITHIKA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  72.81 URKD23SCGEMA001411 65

MAMPI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  72.70 URKD23SCGEMA001129 66
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MANJARUL SHAIKH - ( H ) UR  72.65 URKD23SCGEMA001600 67

DEBARSHI DEY - ( H ) UR  72.60 URKD23SCGEMA002807 68

SUDIPTA SAHA ROY - ( H ) UR  72.54 URKD23SCGEMA001536 69

RAJIB DAS - ( H ) UR  72.50 URKD23SCGEMA000527 70

SHRESTHA DAS - ( H ) UR  72.48 URKD23SCGEMA001550 71

SANGITA PAUL - ( H ) UR  72.46 URKD23SCGEMA001744 72

SABINA YASMIN - ( H ) UR  72.33 URKD23SCGEMA001701 73

RIYA DEB - ( H ) UR  72.30 URKD23SCGEMA002270 74

SHILPA SAHA - ( H ) UR  72.27 URKD23SCGEMA002214 75

SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA - ( H ) UR  72.16 URKD23SCGEMA001978 76

PREYASHI DHAR - ( H ) EW  72.13 URKD23SCGEMA000716 77

RIMA SAMANTA - ( H ) UR  72.11 URKD23SCGEMA003870 78

SHILPA LAHA - ( H ) UR  72.10 URKD23SCGEMA000846 79

SNEHA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  72.05 URKD23SCGEMA000709 80

PALLABI BHADRA - ( H ) OB  72.00 URKD23SCGEMA001002 81

PRIYA DAS - ( H ) UR  71.84 URKD23SCGEMA001345 82

SAHIN SK - ( H ) UR  71.80 URKD23SCGEMA001539 83

ROSHNI DAS - ( H ) UR  71.72 URKD23SCGEMA001553 84

KORAN MUJID ANSARI - ( H ) OA  71.63 URKD23SCGEMA000549 85

ASHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  71.54 URKD23SCGEMA003007 86

LINA MALLICK - ( H ) OA  71.51 URKD23SCGEMA002769 87

AKASH GHOSH - ( H ) OB  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA003671 88

MAMATA MONDAL - ( H ) UR  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA000098 89

PRADIPTA KUMAR MODAK - ( H ) OB  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA001133 90

SILPI BISWAS - ( H ) OB  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA001009 91

SOHEL SK - ( H ) OA  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA000458 92

NASTIA SULTANA SHAH - ( H ) OA  71.30 URKD23SCGEMA001016 93

JHARNA RANI PATRA - ( H ) UR  71.27 URKD23SCGEMA000293 94

TRISHA SAHA - ( H ) UR  71.24 URKD23SCGEMA002016 95

ARIJIT SINHA - ( H ) UR  71.20 URKD23SCGEMA002676 96

TAMASHA ROY - ( H ) UR  71.09 URKD23SCGEMA003224 97

MOUMA MUNSHI - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD23SCGEMA002999 98

IPTISHA SAHA - ( H ) UR  71.00 URKD23SCGEMA001976 99
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BISWARUP BISWAS - ( H ) UR  70.97 URKD23SCGEMA002829 100

DEBOSMITA DUTTA - ( H ) UR  70.90 URKD23SCGEMA001896 101

RUPAYAN PAUL - ( H ) UR  70.86 URKD23SCGEMA001211 102

ABHIJIT MAITY - ( H ) OB  70.86 URKD23SCGEMA003700 103

MEGHNA DAS - ( H ) UR  70.76 URKD23SCGEMA000381 104

JARAFAT MIA - ( H ) UR  70.75 URKD23SCGEMA000675 105

EVIKA JESMIN FERDOOUSI - ( H ) OA  70.70 URKD23SCGEMA003836 106

BARNALI PAL - ( H ) OB  70.65 URKD23SCGEMA002454 107

BRISTI KHAN - ( H ) OB  70.59 URKD23SCGEMA002509 108

ESHITA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  70.59 URKD23SCGEMA001482 109

JANNATUN FERDOS - ( H ) OA  70.54 URKD23SCGEMA001930 110

PRITI PAUL - ( H ) OB  70.43 URKD23SCGEMA001269 111

ARPAN CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  70.43 URKD23SCGEMA003197 112

SRIJITA DEY - ( H ) UR  70.38 URKD23SCGEMA003796 113

MONALISA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  70.27 URKD23SCGEMA001357 114

SEHENAZ PARVIN - ( H ) OA  70.23 URKD23SCGEMA001280 115

NEHA DAS - ( H ) UR  70.23 URKD23SCGEMA000380 116

ETI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  70.22 URKD23SCGEMA001368 117

SYED ABDUL ALIF - ( H ) UR  70.20 URKD23SCGEMA002182 118

RIMPA ROY - ( H ) OB  70.20 URKD23SCGEMA000066 119

SUBHADRARANI DEY - ( H ) UR  70.20 URKD23SCGEMA003059 120

SUBHADWIP DAS - ( H ) SC  70.11 URKD23SCGEMA003557 121

KUHELI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  70.11 URKD23SCGEMA000767 122

TIPU SULTAN - ( H ) UR  70.10 URKD23SCGEMA001748 123

KATHIKA KHANRA - ( H ) OB  70.10 URKD23SCGEMA001319 124

SHREYA PRAMANICK - ( H ) UR  70.07 URKD23SCGEMA001986 125

POULAMI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  70.00 URKD23SCGEMA003459 126

REJA ARIAN HOQUE - ( H ) OA  70.00 URKD23SCGEMA002662 127

RONI BISWAS - ( H ) UR  70.00 URKD23SCGEMA003112 128

ANNESHA PAUL - ( H ) OB  70.00 URKD23SCGEMA002257 129
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SUBHADWIP DAS - ( H ) SC  70.11 SCKD23SCGEMA003557 1

POULAMI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  70.00 SCKD23SCGEMA003459 2

PAPAN BARAI - ( H ) SC  70.00 SCKD23SCGEMA002023 3

BRISHTI MISTRY - ( H ) SC  69.93 SCKD23SCGEMA001077 4

PRITAM MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.90 SCKD23SCGEMA001195 5

PRITI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  69.84 SCKD23SCGEMA000705 6

RIMPA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.77 SCKD23SCGEMA001287 7

YUBARAJ BISWAS - ( H ) SC  69.68 SCKD23SCGEMA002090 8

DIOTIMA SAHA - ( H ) SC  69.65 SCKD23SCGEMA000335 9

PUJA ROY - ( H ) SC  69.54 SCKD23SCGEMA003281 10

IPSHITA MALIK - ( H ) SC  69.50 SCKD23SCGEMA003546 11

SUKANTA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  69.13 SCKD23SCGEMA000498 12

RIMI SARDAR - ( H ) SC  69.00 SCKD23SCGEMA002692 13

SAGAR MONDAL - ( H ) SC  69.00 SCKD23SCGEMA001931 14

RAKHI SIKDER - ( H ) SC  68.62 SCKD23SCGEMA002513 15

MEGHA DHALI - ( H ) SC  68.54 SCKD23SCGEMA001438 16

SAYANI DAS - ( H ) SC  68.30 SCKD23SCGEMA001197 17

BINA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  68.11 SCKD23SCGEMA001028 18

PRATIM DAS - ( H ) SC  67.70 SCKD23SCGEMA003053 19

PRIYANKA HALDER - ( H ) SC  67.62 SCKD23SCGEMA000082 20

AMISHA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.46 SCKD23SCGEMA001276 21

SONU BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.40 SCKD23SCGEMA002887 22

SAYANI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  67.31 SCKD23SCGEMA002434 23

SUSMITA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  66.96 SCKD23SCGEMA000397 24

MOUSUMI SATVAYA - ( H ) SC  66.92 SCKD23SCGEMA001295 25

RIYA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  66.90 SCKD23SCGEMA002340 26

MONIKA ROY - ( H ) SC  66.86 SCKD23SCGEMA002149 27

RONI ROY - ( H ) SC  66.59 SCKD23SCGEMA001367 28

SUSMITA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  66.54 SCKD23SCGEMA002591 29

BAISAKHI ROY - ( H ) SC  66.50 SCKD23SCGEMA003041 30

PIU RAJBANSHI - ( H ) SC  66.30 SCKD23SCGEMA002600 31

BIJESH MIDDYA - ( H ) SC  66.27 SCKD23SCGEMA004208 32

SOMA BARMAN - ( H ) SC  66.25 SCKD23SCGEMA003233 33
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PALLAB BHADRA - ( H ) SC  66.16 SCKD23SCGEMA000948 34

KAUSHIKEE BISWAS - ( H ) SC  66.12 SCKD23SCGEMA001855 35

RAJESH SARKAR - ( H ) SC  65.75 SCKD23SCGEMA000987 36

MANISHA DAS - ( H ) SC  65.73 SCKD23SCGEMA003869 37

PRITY GOLDER - ( H ) SC  65.64 SCKD23SCGEMA003658 38

MANASHI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  65.30 SCKD23SCGEMA001386 39

RUPA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) SC  65.25 SCKD23SCGEMA000483 40

PRIYANKA BARUI - ( H ) SC  65.19 SCKD23SCGEMA000529 41

PRATIMA HARI - ( H ) SC  65.00 SCKD23SCGEMA003115 42

TRISHNA HALDER - ( H ) SC  64.75 SCKD23SCGEMA001350 43

6



KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  2  [ OB ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

DURGARANI SARKAR - ( H ) OB  75.03 OBKD23SCGEMA003701 1

SUSMITA SARKAR - ( H ) OB  75.03 OBKD23SCGEMA002213 2

SHOUVIK GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.92 OBKD23SCGEMA001184 3

SABYASACHI PRAMANICK - ( H ) OB  74.76 OBKD23SCGEMA002055 4

RUMKI DAS - ( H ) OB  74.40 OBKD23SCGEMA004184 5

SAPTAPARNA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  74.27 OBKD23SCGEMA003847 6

ANKITA GOLDER - ( H ) OB  74.05 OBKD23SCGEMA000782 7

PAYEL GHOSH - ( H ) OB  73.73 OBKD23SCGEMA002248 8

SOMASREE DAS - ( H ) OB  73.38 OBKD23SCGEMA001770 9

PUJA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  73.24 OBKD23SCGEMA000997 10

SUSMITA SHIL - ( H ) OB  72.97 OBKD23SCGEMA003014 11

BITHIKA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  72.81 OBKD23SCGEMA001411 12

MAMPI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  72.70 OBKD23SCGEMA001129 13

PALLABI BHADRA - ( H ) OB  72.00 OBKD23SCGEMA001002 14
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MAHMUDA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  74.97 OAKD23SCGEMA001947 1

SAGIR HOSSAIN BSWAS - ( H ) OA  74.76 OAKD23SCGEMA002303 2

HABIBA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  74.70 OAKD23SCGEMA003120 3

ENJAMUL MOLLA - ( H ) OA  74.42 OAKD23SCGEMA000931 4

BODRUL SK - ( H ) OA  74.40 OAKD23SCGEMA001465 5

RAMISA SALMA - ( H ) OA  74.32 OAKD23SCGEMA002053 6

NAFISA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  74.32 OAKD23SCGEMA001412 7

SAHINUR RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  74.22 OAKD23SCGEMA002356 8

RASUL SHAIKH - ( H ) OA  74.11 OAKD23SCGEMA001012 9

JULIFA MONDAL - ( H ) OA  73.93 OAKD23SCGEMA003832 10

NASIM BISWAS - ( H ) OA  73.90 OAKD23SCGEMA002007 11

RAJANI KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.35 OAKD23SCGEMA002981 12

RUMANA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  73.30 OAKD23SCGEMA002437 13

NAYEMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.29 OAKD23SCGEMA001509 14

RANIKA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  73.14 OAKD23SCGEMA001194 15

KORAN MUJID ANSARI - ( H ) OA  71.63 OAKD23SCGEMA000549 16

ASHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  71.54 OAKD23SCGEMA003007 17

LINA MALLICK - ( H ) OA  71.51 OAKD23SCGEMA002769 18

SOHEL SK - ( H ) OA  71.30 OAKD23SCGEMA000458 19

NASTIA SULTANA SHAH - ( H ) OA  71.30 OAKD23SCGEMA001016 20

EVIKA JESMIN FERDOOUSI - ( H ) OA  70.70 OAKD23SCGEMA003836 21

JANNATUN FERDOS - ( H ) OA  70.54 OAKD23SCGEMA001930 22

MONALISA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  70.27 OAKD23SCGEMA001357 23

SEHENAZ PARVIN - ( H ) OA  70.23 OAKD23SCGEMA001280 24
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